
Information 

Company Name 

Name 

Address 

Town State Zip 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

Our heartfelt gratitude and appreciation 

go out to Mr. Nicholas Laganella II for his 

generosity and steadfast support of the 

Rotary Club of Paramus and it's projects. 

On behalf of all those we serve and our 

membership, thank you so much. 

Golfers 

Name 

Phone Email 

Name 

Phone Email 

Name 

Phone Email 

Name 

Phone Email 

About our Club 

The Rotary Club of Paramus, NJ has provided 

community service for more than 70 years. Your 

support helps us provide a broad range of 
philanthropic projects that serve those less 

fortunate. Our Rotary Club has initiated 

lifesaving, peacemaking, community building, 

education and disaster relief, humanitarian 

projects both locally and globally. 
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ONewBridge 
Q Medical Center

A Clinical Affiliate of R!JTGERS 

Healthy Wing 
Children's Hospital 

of Philadelphia 

and other Rotary Projects 

ANNUAL GOLF 

CLASSIC 

Monda!j, Ma!j Z, 2023
Edgewood Country Club 

Proud Event Sponsor 

www.ParamusRotary.org 



Event Schedule 

Monday, May 8, 2023 

Edgewood Country Club 

449 Rivervale Road 

River Vale, NJ 07675 

10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

Shotgun Start 

Registration 

Range & Pro Shop 

Lunch Buffet 

Tee Time 

Cocktail Hour 

Dinner 

Skill Contests 

Hole-In-One 

Closest to Pin 

Closet to Line 

Longest Drive 

Ways to Participate 

CorporaftSpon.sor $5,ooo 

Includes ONE foursome, 

prominent signage at event 

and ONE Tee Sign 

Plalirw.m Sponsor 
Includes ONE foursome and 

ONE Tee Sign 

$1,500 

Below include signage and 

acknowledgement where applicable 

Coc.ktail Hour & Dinner Spon.5or 

Lunch Spon.5or 

Pulliftf Green Spon.5or 

Driving, R.a.n.g,e Spon.5or 

Bevua..ge, Sto.iion Spon.5or 

Tee Spon.5or 

Foursome, 

I ndivWJ11J.l Gol/f-r 

Coc.ktail & Dinner Orw; 

$3,500 

$2,500 

$750 

$750 

$500 

$250 

$1,300 

$350 

$125 

All golfers receive paid green fees, 

cart, forecaddie, contest awards, 

premium gift bag, lunch, beverages, 

PLUS cocktail hour and dinner. 

Registration 

Please make all checks 
payable to the Rotary Club of 
Paramus and mail with this 
form to: 

For more information, please 
contact: 

201.723.8385 

Sponsor signs will be displayed at 

each sponsorship location. Please 

circle your participation choice. 


