Information

Name

Address

Town State Zip

Phone Number

Email Address



Our heartfelt gratitude and appreciation go out to Mr. Nicholas Laganella II for his generosity and steadfast support of the Rotary Club of Paramus and it's projects. On behalf of all those we serve and our membership, thank you so much.

Golfers

Name		
Phone	Email	
Name		
Phone	Email	
Name		
Phone	Email	
Name		
Phone	Fmail	

About our Club

The Rotary Club of Paramus, NJ has provided community service for more than 70 years. Your support helps us provide a broad range of philanthropic projects that serve those less fortunate. Our Rotary Club has initiated lifesaving, peacemaking, community building, education and disaster relief, humanitarian projects both locally and globally.

Supporting





and other Rotary Projects



ANNUAL GOLF CLASSIC

Monday, May 8, 2023
Edgewood Country Club



Proud Event Sponsor

www.ParamusRotary.org

Event Schedule

Ways to Participate

Registration





Monday, May 8, 2023 Edgewood Country Club 449 Rivervale Road River Vale, NJ 07675

10:00 AM	Registration
10:30 AM	Range & Pro Shop
	Lunch Buffet
12:00 PM	Tee Time
5:00 PM	Cocktail Hour
6:00 PM	Dinner





Skill Contests

Hole-In-One Closest to Pin Closet to Line Longest Drive

Corporate Sponsor	\$5,000
Includes ONE foursome,	
prominent signage at event	
and ONE Tee Sign	

Platinum Sponsor	\$1,500
Includes ONE foursome and	
ONE Tee Sign	

Distingua Snancar

Below include signage and
acknowledgement where applicable

Lunch Sponsor	\$2,500
Putting Green Sponsor	\$750
Driving Range Sponsor	\$750
Beverage Station Sponsor	\$500
Tee Sponsor	\$250
Foursome,	\$1,300

Foursome	\$1,300
Individual Golfer	\$350
Cocktail & Dinner Only	\$125

All golfers receive paid green fees, cart, forecaddie, contest awards, premium gift bag, lunch, beverages, PLUS cocktail hour and dinner. Please make all checks payable to the Rotary Club of Paramus and mail with this form to:

The Rotary Club of Paramus PO Box 1003

Paramus, NJ 07653-1003

For more information, please contact:

Debbie Cibelli
201.264.6428
dcparamusrotary@outlook.com

Peter Kantzilieris 201.723.8385 nextstepchiropractic@gmail.com

Sponsor signs will be displayed at each sponsorship location. Please circle your participation choice.

